Cognome

CANALE B
LANARI
LEONARDI
LOGARZO
LOSENNO
Malfagia
Mancino
Mazzarani
Mazzieri
Miraglia
Mojtahedi
Monicchi
Moretti
Moscatelli
Mulas
NOME
Ottaviani
Pagnotta
Paoletti
Pastore
Preskourka
Pucci
Radhima
Sapio
Scialla
Seneca
Sestini
Signorello
Spato
Tarsitano
Tinivelli

Nome

ALESSANDRO
MARIA Letizia
SARAH
VALENTINA
Alessio

Sara

Simone

Alessia
Raffaella
Keivan

Andrea

Lucia

Serena

Sara

INCOMPRENSIBILE

Chiara
Francesca
Beatrice
Giulia
Alexandra
Carla
Maire
Marica
Camilla
Valentina
Giuseppe
Isabella
Luisa
Francesca
Eleonora

Corrette Errate

25
15
11

15
14
14
17
11
13
20
12
17
12

11
16
14
10
16
10
14
15
20
16

14
14

11

25
21
12
11
13
17
10
15

15
26
12

11
30
24
20
26

10
31
18

19

Non DateVoto

10 14,50
14 7,90
24 6,10

7 2,30

4 6,90
14 7,20
15 7,30
10 8,90
12 4,90
17 6,80

5 10,50
19 6,30
16 9,50
13 5,70

0 5,80
17 5,40
16 8,80
15 7,30

0 3,00

0 7,20
10 4,00

0 5,80
16 8,10
11 11,10
14 8,60

0 2,30
15 2,40
18 7,60
23 8,10
13 2,90



0,6
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